Flyboy Aviation
Rec South Course

18 holes
approx 5013’
par 54

Outside
green circle

Lake OB
Standard OB rules
apply
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Hole: Length'
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250
200
245
195
275
204
260
362
330

343
225
309
300
365
300
200
250
400

Par
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